AN AMPHENOL COMPANY
Air Temperature Sensor
GE-2332
Thermometrics’ GE-2332 Air Temperature Sensor is intended to measure moving or static air in harsh
environments such as extreme humidity, air streams containing particulates(1) or chemical contaminants. It is a
passive NTC device that varies its resistance with respect to temperature. The integration of this sensor requires
a constant voltage source combined in a voltage divider network or a constant current source. Current source
should be limited to avoid self-heating(2).
Part Numbers
Ordering Code Color Connector Index Thread Sealant
GE-2332-1 Black Mushroom No
GE-2332-1S Black Mushroom Yes
GE-2332-2 Gray Key No
GE-2332-2S Gray Key Yes
Applications
•	 Air Intake Temperature – Under hood, Mani-
fold, Intake Duct, Un-Filtered Air
•	 Ambient Temperature
•	 HVAC, Heat Exchangers, etc.
Features
•	 Low cost
•	 High sensitivity
•	 Wide application range
•	 Integral sealed connector
•	 Rugged high temperature materials
•	 Pre-applied thread sealant option
•	 Crimpless conductive path for NTC connection
1.	 Extreme velocity with particulates could abrade sensor body, evaluate application prior to use.
2.	 Power should be limited to 7.8 mW/°C to avoid temperature offset >1°C
2
GE-2332 -  Air Temperature Sensor Specifications
Operating Temperature Range
-40°C to 135°C
Storage Temperature
-40°C to 135°C